
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nekvalifikovaní
DNF
DNF

StN
58

100
56

5
69
77
68
12
20
13

171
222
152

312
14

Name

Richard Čáp
Lukáš Droppa
Jan Schreiber
Aleš Ramba
Martin Frank
Tomáš Peterka
Jakub Hrbáč
Martin Ducháč
Petra Hlavsová
Jan Hruška
Zuzana Gajdošíková
Pavel Batěk
Petra Fuchsíková

Michael Parma
Roman Kloud

Make

Honda
Suzuki GSX-R
Kawasaki ZX6R
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Honda CBR 600 RR
Honda
Honda CBR
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Honda
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSXR 600 K1
Yamaha R6

Lps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

3

Time

14:30.566
14:37.247
14:37.976
14:38.101
14:43.405
15:02.583
15:03.951
15:26.868
15:29.595
15:49.324
16:22.231
14:47.963
15:08.539

6:02.753

Dif

6.681
7.410
7.535

12.839
32.017
33.385
56.302
59.029

1:18.758
1:51.665

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF
DNF

Best

1:47.477
1:47.932
1:48.032
1:47.603
1:49.031
1:50.888
1:51.037
1:53.829
1:54.279
1:57.119
2:00.683
2:04.119
2:08.343

1:50.663

In

7
4
5
6
4
2
6
8
7
8
7
6
2

2
0

Km/h

141,083
140,488
140,358
140,918
139,072
136,743
136,560
133,210
132,686
129,468
125,645
122,167
118,146

137,021
-

Class

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

SSP
SSP

S/L

S

S

S
L

L

L

S

cl

Sorted on Laps

Odstup vítěze
6.681

Prům.rychlost
139,341

N.čas kola
1:47.477

Km/h
141,083

Nejlepší kolo
58 - Richard Čáp
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Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
Ředitel závodu
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Most - 13.-14.7.2015
WILDMOTORS - 14.7.2015

Závod SSP

Závod (8 Kol) - start v 15:07:48

Most 4,212 Km

14.7.2015 15:20

WILDMOTORS CUP


